NO: 90 /ISFANEA/PERGIZI/VI/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO





Raya Tasya Febryani

in recognition as a

CULTURAL PERFORMER

at the 5th International Symposium on Food and Nutrition, Exhibition, and Awards 2023 (ISFANEA 2023) with the theme "Food and Nutrition Innovation for Sustainable Economy, Health, and Well-being" by Food and Nutrition Society of Indonesia (PERGIZI PANGAN Indonesia)

22 - 24 June 2023

President, Food and Nutrition Society of Indonesia



General Secretary,
Food and Nutrition Society of Indonesia



PROF DR HARDINSYAH, MS

PROF DR AHMAD SULAEMAN, MS